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First Name
Dave
Martin
Toufic
Gilles
Edward
Ernest
Matthew
Brett
Andy
William
Didier
Piers
Nick
Edmond
Darryl
Gary
Christoph
Alastair
Giles
lan
Stefan
David
Scott
Padam
Pat
Oliver
Patrick
Ebongué
Andy
William
Sadie
Matt
Shaun
Andrew
Nathan
Raymond
Mike
Nathalie
Faisal
Dylan
Andrew
Douglas
Hayley
Simbarashe
Peter
Theuns
Stephen
Martin
Kenneth
Henrik
Cronje
Michael
Gavin
Adnan
Peter
Edoardo
Ashleigh
Peter
Mark
Andrew
Andrew
Richard
Badih
Paul
Piet
Lance
David
James
Francis
Rob
Walid
Joel
Gereliv
Moustafa
Abdulrahim
Jose
Hein
Ebongué
Didier

Last Name
Shennan
Kooistra
Hobeika
Dumont
Hawkins
Welch
Barron
Holmes
Nicholson
Watson
Schmit
Constable
Carpenter-Frank
Menzies
Chiles
Flint
Reuter
Ferguson
Richardson
Ganderton
Saenger
Booty
Ramsay
Abenhanj
O'Neill
Pope
Van ljzendoorn
Mouanjo
Robinson
Smith
Yousefian
Richardson
Ellis
Welch
Edwards
Ledlie
Duckworth
Gazet
Jamil
Aston
Rhodes
Neave
Fisher
Chikona
Stoltze
Kotze
Taylor
Gee
Wardlaw
Broman
Venter
Atkin
Hitzeroth
Meshar
Walker
Zinicola
Hancock
OHiggins
Sayer
Rhodes
Davies
Jowett
Moukarzel
Southward
Bekaert
Redding
Morrison
Musgrove
Porter
Bergan
Aliedin
Borromeo
Magale
Agina
Abdullah
Bacero
Dames
Mouanjo
Schmit

Bib

38
59
25
31
61
44
29
7
5
23
69
10
41

53
60

13
12
40

70
58
72
32
71
39

66

11
14
17

22
26
37
42
43
47
54
56
57
62
63
64
65

68
69

Time
01:43:10
01:43:13
01:45:00
01:46:00
01:51:47
01:53:05
01:53:45
01:55:18
01:55:33
01:56:13
01:56:14
01:56:45
02:01:13
02:01:28
02:02:50
02:06:00
02:07:08
02:08:18
02:09:48
02:13:15
02:16:00
02:16:59
02:20:45
02:24:45
02:26:06
02:27:15
02:31:45
02:32:00
02:33:35
02:36:28
02:38:03
02:39:35
02:41:20
02:42:00
02:44:00
02:44:50
02:47:40
02:55:20
02:56:35
02:57:10
03:00:12
03:02:25
03:04:43
03:07:05
03:09:00
03:11:30
03:12:00
03:16:55
03:18:23
03:18:45
03:19:00
03:30:55
03:31:40
03:35:50

missed
missed

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
30
32
34
45
37
44
26
46
50
28

a1
49
44
32
29
43
63
44
43
54

37
35
41

47
43

35
43
42
33
42
42
39
33
39

41

35
50

Status

1st Women

2nd Women

3rd Women

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




